OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

COUNTY TOQTALS

DISTRICT

REG.
VOTERS

IN
PERSON

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

CHAIRMAN

HANLEY

TOTAL
FOR
OFFICE

BRADDOCK

HUNTER MILL

DRAMESVILLE

LEE

MASON

KT. VERNON

PROVIDENCE

SPRINGFIELD

SULLY

CAVED (absentees)

CHALLENGED

49,960

54,711

54,382

43,243

42,293

41,963

49,206

53,932

61,428

9,837

8,745

9,933

5,913

8,550

7,719

9,792

10,717

7,388

228

273

71

236

129

254

208

123

8,973

10,206

5,984

8,786

7,848

10,046

10,925

7,51

16.4
18.8
13.8

20.8

4,642

3,329

4,623

2,787

3,706

3,572

3,365

6,803

4,172

576

5,150

5,345

5,061

3,059

4,767

4,083

6,366

3,867

3,154

888

57

31

63

53

53

42

48

9,832

8,743

9,917

5,902

8,540

7,711

9,788

10,713

7,378

1,473

COUNTY TOTALS

451,138

78,594

17.8 |

37,575



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECEAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

BRADDOCK
DISTRICT

PRECINCT

REG.
VOTERS

IN
PERSON

ABSEN-

TEES

TOTAL
VOTES

BOARD QF SUPERVISORS

MCCONNELL

CHAIRMAN

HANLEY

WOoDS

TOTAL
FOR
QFFICE

108
109
110
m
112
113
115
16

BRISTOM

CHAPEL

FAIRVIEW

HERITAGE

KINGS PARK

LITTLE RUN

NO SPRINGFIELD #1
NO SPRINGFIELD #2
NO SPRINGFIELD #3
OAK HILL
RAVENSHWORTH
WAKEFIELD

117 WCODSON

118
e
120
121
122
123
124
125

LAKE BRADDOCK
LAUREL
SIDEBURN
VILLA

LONG BRANCH
ROBINSON
OLLEY

SIGNAL HILL

DISTRICT TOTALS

49,960

20.1 |

4,642 .



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

HUNTER MILL CHATRMAN
DISTRICT BOARD OF SUPERVISORS TOTAL

| REG. IN ABSEN-  TOTAL | WRITE- FOR |

* PRECINCT | VOTERS  PERSON TEES VOTES % | MCCONNELL HANLEY WooDs NS OFFICE |
20T COLVIN } 1,670 252 3 255  15.3 | 140 110 2 0 252 |
202 FLINT HILL | 3,702 639 24 663 17.9 | 294 339 6 0 639 |
203 FLORIS ] 3,003 390 5 395 13.2 | 194 194 2 0 390 |
208 RESTON #1 | 2,841 459 18 77 16,8 | 107 349 3 0 459 |
209 RESTON #2 | 3,665 513 16 529 4.4 | 165 345 3 0 513 |
213 VIENNA #1 | 3,205 568 18 586 18.3 | 212 351 5 it 568 |
214 VIENNA #2 ] 2,697 565 23 588  21.8 | 209 348 8 0 565 |
216 VIENNA #4 | 1,268 234 5 - 239 18.8 | 100 131 3 0 234 |
218 VIENNA #6 | 1,603 335 14 349 21.8 | 120 210 5 0 335 |
219 WESTBRIAR | 2,008 385 4 389 19.4 | 189 192 4 0 385 |
220 DOGWOOD i 2,710 369 4 373 13.8 | 129 238 1 1 369 |
221 HUNTERS WoODS | 2,705 562 13 575 21.3 | 219 339 3 0 361 |
222 RESTON #3 | 1,722 368 20 388 22.5 | 78 287 2 0 357 |
223 GLADE | 3,347 478 11 489 14.6 | 141 332 5 0 478 |
224 SOUTH LAKES | 3,753 521 12 533 14.2 | 19 397 5 0 521 |
225 TERRASET | 3,126 380 8 388 12.4 | 120 256 2 2 380 |
226 WOLFTRAP | 2,923 585 15 600 20.5 | 280 302 3 0 585 |
227 SUNRISE VALLEY | ] 1,393 280 4 284 20.4 | 129 150 1 ¢ 280 |
229 FOX MILL I 3,49 484 7 491 16.1 | 225 257 2 0 484 |
233 NORTH POINT | 3,879 378 4 382 9.8 { 159 218 1 0 378 |

DISTRICT TOTALS H 54,71 8,745 228 8,973 16.4 | 3,329 3,345 66 3 8,743 |



OFFICTAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

DRANESVILLE
DISTRICY

PRECINCT

REG.
VOTERS

EN
PERSON

ABSEN-

TOTAL
VOTES

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MCCONNELL

CHATRMAN

HANLEY

WoOoDs

WRITE-
INS

TOTAL
FOR |
OFFICE |

301 CHAIN BRIDGE
302 CHESTERBROOK
303 CHURCHILL
304 COOPER

305 EL NIDO

306 GREAT FALLS
307 RAYCOCK

309 KENMORE

310 KIRBY

3711 LANGLEY

312 LONGFELLOW
314 MCLEAN

315 PIMMIT

316 SALONA

317 WESTHAMPTON
318 WESTMORELAND
319 HERNDON #1
320 HERNDON #2
321 CLEARVIEW
322 FORESTVILLE
323 SHOUSE

324 HERNDON #3
325 HUTCHISON
326 STUART

327 SUGARLAND

—

DISTRICT TOTALS

54,382

18.8 |

4,623



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTIGN - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

LEE CHAIRMAN
DISTRICT BOARD OF SUPERVISORS TOTAL
| REG. N ABSEN-  TOTAL ] WRITE- FOR | -

PRECINCT |  VOTERS  PERSON TEES VOTES % | MCCONNELL HANLEY WooDS INS OFFICE |
401 BUSH HILL | 2,473 418 5 423 171 | 193 218 & 2 417 |
402 CAMERON | 2,523 400 8 408 16.2 | is7 235 6 2 400 |
404 FRANCONIA i 3,639 3645 8 373 10.3 | 168 192 4 0 364 |
405 GROVETON | 2,950 345 3 348 11.8 | 147 197 1 0 345 |
606 HAYFIELD ] 2,682 459 7 466 17.4 | 253 202 2 0 457 |
408 MOUNT EAGLE I 2,650 427 2 429 15.9 | 179 247 0 0 426 |
409 PIONEER | 2,483 529 3 535  21.5 | 275 250 3 0 528 |
410 ROSE HILL ] 2,201 343 5 348 15.8 | 172 168 2 -0 342 |
411 VIRGINTA HILLS [ 2,461 389 5 39 16.0 | 185 198 6 0 389 |
412 WOODLAWN [ 2,688 284 2 28  10.6 | 114 165 4 0 283 |
413 FAIRFIELD | 3,448 342 5 347 10.1 | 131 205 5 0 341 |
415 CRESTWOOD | 2,092 455 5 460 22.0 | 221 230 3 0 454 |
417 GARFIELD | 2,751 314 3 37 11.5 | 178 130 5 0 313 |
418 LYNBROOK | 1,572 313 2 315 20.0 | 195 17 1 0 313 |
419 BEULAH | 2,617 259 1 260 9.9 | 116 140 2 1 259 |
420 VILLAGES | 3,973 271 4 275 6.9 | 103 165 3 0 271 |

DISTRICT TOTALS | 43,243 5,913 71 5,98,  13.8 | 2,787 3,059 51 5 5,902 |



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

MASCN CHAIRMAN
DISTRICT BOARDG OF SUPERVISORS TOTAL
[* REG. N ABSEN-  TOTAL | WRITE- FOR

PRECINCT |  VOTERS  PERSON  TEES  VOTES % | MCCONNELL  HANLEY WODDS  INS OFFICE |
501 BAILEYS | 2,005 309 7 316 15.8 | 103 204 2 0 309 |
502 BARCROFT | 2,611 733 35 768 29.4 | 302 429 2 0 733 |
503 BELVEDERE [ 1,460 454 14 468 32.1 | 189 265 0 0 454 |
505 GLEN FOREST ! 2,502 343 19 362 14.5 | 135 205 2 0 342 |
506 HOLMES | 1,823 332 4 336 18.4 | 135 195 0 1 331
507 LINCOLNIA | 2,370 317 7 326 13.7 | 128 187 1 0 316 |
508 MASONVILLE | 1,901 471 14 485  25.5 | 217 246 6 0 569 |
510 PARKLAWN | 1,654 408 11 419 25.3 | 198 209 1 D 408 |
511 RAVENWOOD | 1,414 409 10 419 29.6 | 171 232 4 0 407 |
512 SLEEPY HOLLOW | 1,215 311 12 323 26.6 | 139 170 2 0 31
513 SAINT ALBANS | 2,153 550 10 560 26.0 | 236 309 4 1 550 |
515 WESTLAWN | 1,231 265 2 267 21.7 | 97 162 é 0 265 |
516 WEYANOKE | 1,592 251 4 255 16.0 | 111 136 3 1 251
517 WILLSTON 1 1,109 126 5 131 11.8 | 51 75 0 0 126 |
518 COLUMBIA | 2,186 377 11 88 17.7 | 176 198 3 0 377 |
519 HUMMER ] 1,527 269 4 273 17.9 | 108 156 5 0 269 |
520 SKYLINE 3 2,620 448 11 459 17.5 | 165 282 1 0 448 |
521 BROOK HILL | 1,590 318 6 326 16.3 | 147 167 4 0 318 |
522 CAMELOT | 1,282 393 1 404 31.5 | 212 178 2 0 392 |
523 POE | 1,813 344 16 360 19.9 | 155 184 4 1 344 |
524 WHITTIER | 1,467 211 4 215 14.7 | 91 17 3 0 211 |
525 WALNUT HILL #1 | 693 181 5 186 26.8 | 71 106 3 0 180 |
526 BREN MAR | 1,567 220 1 221 141 | %9 120 1 0 220 |
527 EDSALL | 1,005 214 5 219 21.8 | 9% 111 4 0 214 |
528 RIDGELEA | 1,105 296 8 306 27.5 | 171 124 0 0 295 |

DISTRICT TOTALS | 42,293 8,550 236 8,786  20.8 | 3,706 4,767 63 4 8,540 |



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

MT. VERNON
DISTRICT

PRECINCT

REG.
VOTERS

IN
PERSON

ABSEN-

TEES

TOTAL
VOTES

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MCCONNELL

CHATRMAN

HANLEY

WOODS

WRITE-

INS

TOTAL
FOR |
OFFICE |

616
617
618
619
620
621

BELLE HAVEN
BELLEVIEW
BUCKNELL
FORT HUNT
HOLLIN HALL
HUNTINGTON
KIRKSIDE
MARLAN
SHERWOOD
STRATFORD
WAYNEWOOD
WESTGATE
WHITMAN
WOODLEY
GUNSTON
LORTON
NEWINGTON
CHENEY
DELONG
GROSVENOR

-

DISTRICT TOTALS

41,963

18.7 |

3,572



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

PROVIDENCE
DISTRICT

PRECINCT

BLAKE

FORT BUFFALO
FREEDOM HILL
GRAHAM
GREENWAY
MANTUA
MARSHALL
MOSBY

PINE SPRING
PRICE

SHREVE
TIMBER LANE
WALKER
WOODBURN
PINE RIDGE
STENWOOD
THOREAL
MERRIFIELD
MAGARITY
OAKTON
WALNUT HILL #2
NOTTOWAY

PENDERBROOK
TYSONS

DISTRICT TOTALS

REG.
VOTERS

49,206

IN

PERSON

ABSEN-

TEES

TOTAL
YOTES

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MCCONNELL

CHAIRMAN

HANLEY

TOTAL
FOR
DFFICE



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SPRINGFIELD
DISTRICT

PRECINCT

REG.
VOTERS

IN
PERSON

ABSEN-

TEES

TOTAL
VOTES

BOARC OF SUPERVISORS

CHATRMAN

HANLEY

WOCDS

TOTAL
FOR
OFFICE

BURKE

CARDINAL
CLIFTON

FAIRFAX STATION
KEENE MILL
POHICK

VALLEY

WOODYARD

ORANGE

CHERRY RUN
IRVING
SARATOGA

TERRA CENTRE
WHITE DAKS

HUNT

BURKE CENTRE
SANGSTER
SILVERBROOK
WEST SPRINGFIELD
POPES HEAD

~N W O N

DISTRICT TOTALS

53,952

% | MCCONNELL
16.9 | 310
19.9 | 217
25.2 | 456
21.3 | 372
2.1 | 230
18.2 | 343
25.3 | 338
24.0 | 534
21.0 | 487
19.2 | 446
28.0 | 400
17.0 | 295
19.5 | 202
17.5 | 250
16.1 | 288
14.2 | 235
21.0 | 383
19.3 | 389
21.7 | 268
21.0 | 360
20.2 | 6,803



OFFICIAL RETURNS - SPECIAL ELECTION - FEBRUARY 7, 1995 - FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SULLY
DISTRICT

PRECINCT

CENTRE RIDGE
CHANTILLY

cuB RUN

DULLES

FRANKLIN
GREENBRIAR EAST
GREENBRIAR WEST
KINROSS

LEEHIGH

LONDON TOWNE
NAVY

NEWGATE

ROCKY RUN

VALE

VIRGINIA RUN
WAPLES MILL
STONE
CENTREVILLE
GREEN TRAILS

REG.
VOTERS

IN
PERSON

390
292
477
403
437
817

ABSEN-
TEES

W NN =~

—
o

TOTAL
VOTES

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MCCONNELL

CEAIRMAN

HANLEY

187
160

69
241
152
281
231
181
166
155
168

TOTAL
FOR
OFFICE

DISTRICT TOTALS



